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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 11/20/2015 4:14:55 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Tuesday, June 30, 2015

156,700.14 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

6/1/2015 88395 CD CK#12208 BILLS 11-14 166.80 156,533.34 

6/1/2015 88327 GJ Posted from UB System 8,638.92 165,172.26 

6/1/2015 88327 GJ Posted from UB System 166.46 165,005.80 

6/1/2015 88327 GJ Posted from UB System 23.16 164,982.64 

6/2/2015 88389 GJ TRANS FROM WF TO PR 15,456.78 149,525.86 

6/2/2015 88328 GJ Posted from UB System 3,152.95 152,678.81 

6/2/2015 88385 GJ Posted from UB System 37.15 152,641.66 

6/2/2015 88385 GJ Posted from UB System 2,051.89 154,693.55 

6/3/2015 88405 GJ Posted from UB System 6,508.90 161,202.45 

6/3/2015 88405 GJ Posted from UB System 21.86 161,180.59 

6/4/2015 88513 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO WF 30.81 161,211.40 

6/4/2015 88406 GJ Posted from UB System 7,564.50 168,775.90 

6/5/2015 88407 CR REIMBURSE PYMT DAMAGE FIRE HYDRA 500.00 169,275.90 

6/5/2015 88413 GJ TRANSFER P/F TO S/F INT INCOME 2.53 169,278.43 

6/5/2015 88414 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F INT INCOME 42.75 169,321.18 

6/5/2015 88599 CD CK#12209 WATER LINE REPLACE PANTH 28,250.00 141,071.18 

6/5/2015 88417 GJ Posted from UB System 4,869.26 145,940.44 

6/5/2015 88417 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 145,930.44 

6/8/2015 88448 GJ Posted from UB System 4,182.97 150,113.41 

6/9/2015 88490 GJ Posted from UB System 8,923.02 159,036.43 

6/9/2015 88490 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 159,013.68 

6/9/2015 88490 GJ Posted from UB System 4.86 159,008.82 

6/10/2015 88516 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO WF 30.81 159,039.63 

6/10/2015 88520 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR OF WF 281.72 159,321.35 

6/10/2015 88525 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING 50,444.39 108,876.96 

6/10/2015 88570 CD CK#12210 BILLS 1-3 188.58 108,688.38 

6/10/2015 88491 GJ Posted from UB System 3,618.33 112,306.71 

6/10/2015 88491 GJ Posted from UB System 189.54 112,117.17 

6/10/2015 88491 GJ Posted from UB System 5.04 112,112.13 

6/11/2015 88571 CD CK#12211 REPLACEMENT FOR BAD WXT 286.99 111,825.14 

6/11/2015 88504 GJ Posted from UB System 3,461.94 115,287.08 

6/12/2015 88506 GJ Posted from UB System 6,861.97 122,149.05 

6/12/2015 88506 GJ Posted from UB System 11.08 122,137.97 

6/12/2015 88507 GJ Posted from UB System 4,523.85 126,661.82 

6/15/2015 88583 GJ E/C 74-5495 NOT 14-5490 230.95 126,430.87 

6/15/2015 88582 GJ Posted from UB System 3,886.44 130,317.31 

6/16/2015 88680 CD CK#12212 POSTAGE BILLS 4-7 163.96 130,153.35 

6/16/2015 88695 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 14,915.11 115,238.24 

6/16/2015 88586 GJ Posted from UB System 9,080.91 124,319.15 

6/16/2015 88586 GJ Posted from UB System 84.56 124,234.59 

6/17/2015 88707 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F AFLAC 281.72 124,516.31 

6/17/2015 88611 GJ Posted from UB System 2,276.81 126,793.12 

6/18/2015 88756 GJ Posted from UB System 5,726.08 132,519.20 

6/18/2015 88756 GJ Posted from UB System 39.25 132,479.95 

6/22/2015 88791 GJ Posted from UB System 3,342.78 135,822.73 

6/22/2015 88832 GJ Posted from UB System 6,313.99 142,136.72 

6/23/2015 88875 CD CK#12213 WATER TESTS 175.00 141,961.72 

6/23/2015 88876 CD CK#12214 POSTAGE BILLS 8-10 152.48 141,809.24 

6/23/2015 88879 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/F 19,807.79 122,001.45 
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6/23/2015 88833 GJ Posted from UB System 2,409.45 124,410.90 

6/23/2015 88840 GJ Posted from UB System 2,305.54 126,716.44 

6/23/2015 88840 GJ Posted from UB System 74.27 126,642.17 

6/24/2015 88885 GJ TRANSFER M/D REFUND TO W/F 1,261.20 127,903.37 

6/24/2015 88842 CD Posted from UB System 1,261.20 126,642.17 

6/24/2015 88844 GJ Posted from UB System 1,768.13 128,410.30 

6/24/2015 88844 GJ Posted from UB System 1,121.83 129,532.13 

6/25/2015 88850 GJ Posted from UB System 5,312.39 134,844.52 

6/26/2015 88851 GJ Posted from UB System 4,526.91 139,371.43 

6/29/2015 88852 GJ Posted from UB System 2,594.95 141,966.38 

6/29/2015 88886 GJ Posted from UB System 8,800.37 150,766.75 

6/29/2015 88886 GJ Posted from UB System 40.90 150,725.85 

6/30/2015 88913 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 13,189.41 137,536.44 

6/30/2015 89096 GJ INTEREST INCOME JUNE 29.57 137,566.01 

6/30/2015 89855 GJ BAL TO BANK STATEMENT 4.94 137,561.07 

6/30/2015 90086 GJ Auto Reverse of # 89855 (4.94) 137,566.01 

6/30/2015 90087 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 1.84 137,564.17 

6/30/2015 90091 GJ Auto Reverse of # 90087 (1.84) 137,566.01 

6/30/2015 90092 GJ CORRECT AMT/TO BAL STATEMENT 4.94 137,561.07 

6/30/2015 88887 GJ Posted from UB System 1,470.00 139,031.07 

6/30/2015 88891 GJ Posted from UB System 3,313.79 142,344.86 

6/30/2015 88891 GJ Posted from UB System 214.38 142,130.48 

287,770.12 145,639.64 Totals 142,130.48 

DREnding Balance 142,130.48 


